
2020 Crack Sealing
 
Bid Opening: , 2020, 11:00 AM Central Paving, LLC Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete Inc. Pavement Maintenance of WA, LLC Stanley Patrick Striping Co.

 1410 W. Dolarway Rd. PO Box 867 19411 SE Green Valley Rd. 1628 3rd St.
Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to Ellensburg, WA 98926 Ravensdale, WA 98051 Auburn, WA 98092 Enumclaw, WA 98002

   
TOTAL $63,475.00 $89,140.00 $100,250.00 $105,809.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: RESIDENTIAL
1000 Mobilization 1 LS 10,000.00 $10,000.00 5,500.00 $5,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 38,000.00 $38,000.00
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 5.5 TON 3,085.00 $16,967.50 5,850.00 $32,175.00 2,000.00 $11,000.00 5,000.00 $27,500.00
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 180 HR 1.00 $180.00 1.00 $180.00 85.00 $15,300.00 1.00 $180.00
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 60 HR 1.00 $60.00 1.00 $60.00 100.00 $6,000.00 1.00 $60.00
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS 500.00 $500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 2,000.00 $2,000.00
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 12 DAY 60.00 $720.00 40.00 $480.00 400.00 $4,800.00 1.00 $12.00
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 6 DAY 25.00 $150.00 10.00 $60.00 400.00 $2,400.00 1.00 $6.00
1035 SPCC 1 LS 50.00 $50.00 250.00 $250.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 250.00 $250.00
1040 Minor Changes 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $30,127.50 $41,205.00 $47,500.00 $69,508.00

SCHEDULE II: B&O
2000 Mobilization 1 LS 10,000.00 $10,000.00 6,500.00 $6,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 6.5 TON 3,085.00 $20,052.50 5,850.00 $38,025.00 2,000.00 $13,000.00 5,000.00 $32,500.00
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 210 HR 1.00 $210.00 1.00 $210.00 85.00 $17,850.00 1.00 $210.00
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 70 HR 1.00 $70.00 1.00 $70.00 100.00 $7,000.00 1.00 $70.00
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS 500.00 $500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 14 DAY 60.00 $840.00 40.00 $560.00 400.00 $5,600.00 1.00 $14.00
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 7 DAY 25.00 $175.00 10.00 $70.00 400.00 $2,800.00 1.00 $7.00
2035  Minor Changes 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE II TOTAL $33,347.50 $47,935.00 $52,750.00 $36,301.00

SUMMARY:   
SCHEDULE I TOTAL $30,127.50 $41,205.00 $47,500.00 $69,508.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL $33,347.50 $47,935.00 $52,750.00 $36,301.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $63,475.00 $89,140.00 $100,250.00 $105,809.00

responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.

41 2 3

contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest



2020 Crack Sealing
 
Bid Opening: , 2020, 11:00 AM

 
Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE I: RESIDENTIAL
1000 Mobilization 1 LS
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 5.5 TON
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 180 HR
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 60 HR
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 12 DAY
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 6 DAY
1035 SPCC 1 LS
1040 Minor Changes 1 CALC

SCHEDULE I TOTAL

SCHEDULE II: B&O
2000 Mobilization 1 LS
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 6.5 TON
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 210 HR
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 70 HR
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 14 DAY
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 7 DAY
2035  Minor Changes 1 CALC

SCHEDULE II TOTAL

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL
SCHEDULE II TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL

responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.
contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest

BCV Inc. Huizenga Enterprises Engineer's Estimate
PO Box 2898 PO Box 31944 Gursimran Singh
Wenatchee, WA 98807 Bellingham, WA 98228

 
 

$106,850.00 $117,894.00 $125,125.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1,500.00 $1,500.00 100.00 $100.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
5,450.00 $29,975.00 9,300.00 $51,150.00 5,800.00 $31,900.00

60.00 $10,800.00 1.00 $180.00 55.00 $9,900.00
60.00 $3,600.00 1.00 $60.00 55.00 $3,300.00

1,000.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00
50.00 $600.00 94.50 $1,134.00 75.00 $900.00
50.00 $300.00 5.00 $30.00 75.00 $450.00

300.00 $300.00 50.00 $50.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$49,575.00 $54,205.00 $61,950.00

1,500.00 $1,500.00 100.00 $100.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00
5,450.00 $35,425.00 9,300.00 $60,450.00 5,800.00 $37,700.00

60.00 $12,600.00 1.00 $210.00 55.00 $11,550.00
60.00 $4,200.00 1.00 $70.00 55.00 $3,850.00

1,000.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
50.00 $700.00 94.50 $1,323.00 75.00 $1,050.00
50.00 $350.00 5.00 $35.00 75.00 $525.00

1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$57,275.00 $63,689.00 $63,175.00

$49,575.00 $54,205.00 $61,950.00
$57,275.00 $63,689.00 $63,175.00

$106,850.00 $117,894.00 $125,125.00
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